
 

Change Orders Breakdown: 

 

Street WO#610.63 - 

 
Original 

Contingency 
Increase Decrease Net  

$11,302 

 

Current Change 

Order 3      

 

$100,724 

 

$210,271 

 

-$210,271 

 

$221,573 

Totals $100,724 $210,271 -$210,271  

 

Contingency funding in street section is $221,573. 

 

 

Wastewater WO#610.40 – 

 
Original 

Contingency 
Increase Decrease Net  

$10,240 

 

Change Order 1      
 

$0 

 

$0 

 

$0 

 

$10,240 

 

Order 2 

 

 

$37,660 

 

$0 

 

$37,660 

 

($27,420) 

Additional 

Funding from 

WO 610.40  

CC 10/19/2010 

    

$27,420 

    $0 

Totals $37,660 $210,271 $37,660  

 

Contingency funding in wastewater section is zero. 

 

Contingency funding in Storm (WO# 610.17) section is $23,558. 

 

Contingency funding in Water (WO#610.34) section is $7,959. 

 

 


