

Change Orders Breakdown:

Street WO#610.63 -

Original Contingency	Increase	Decrease	Net	
				\$11,302
Current Change Order 3	\$100,724	\$210,271	-\$210,271	\$221,573
Totals	\$100,724	\$210,271	-\$210,271	

Contingency funding in street section is \$221,573.

Wastewater WO#610.40 –

Original Contingency	Increase	Decrease	Net	
				\$10,240
Change Order 1	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$10,240
Order 2	\$37,660	\$0	\$37,660	(\$27,420)
Additional Funding from WO 610.40 CC 10/19/2010				\$27,420
				\$0
Totals	\$37,660	\$210,271	\$37,660	

Contingency funding in wastewater section is zero.

Contingency funding in Storm (WO# 610.17) section is \$23,558.

Contingency funding in Water (WO#610.34) section is \$7,959.